2025 - 2026 Einstein Charter Schools Network Calendar

Start Time: 8:00 am - End Time: 3:30 pm
Updated: July 17, 2025

17 18 19 20 21 22
24 25 26 27 | 28 29

Su M Tu w Th F

EEEN ;¢ s
7 8 9 10 1 12
14 15 16 17 18 19
21 22 23 24 25 26

October 2025

Su M Tu W Th F

i
s Bl 7 s 9 10
12 B8N 14 15 16 17
19 20 21 22 23 24
26 27 | 28 20 | 30 31

November 2025

Su M Tu W Th F

5 6 7
12 | 13 14
19 20 | 21

December 2025

Su Tu W Th F

2 3 4 5

M
7 8 9 10 N1 12

14 15 16 17 18 19

(Al 22 [ 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 ]
» [ENEREN

eginning of the Year PD

Important Dates

Sa
1
8

15

22

Sa
6
13
20
27

July

~ A

14
14-18
2
21-31
2
3

3

=

= o ®

No School - Independence Day

11 Month Employees Return

10.5 Month Employees Return

New Teacher Orientation & Classroom Set-Up
All Teachers/Staff Return (10 Month Employees)
Beginning of the Year PD (21st - 31st)

EMS & STR Student Orientation

VDLE Student Orientation

SF Student Orientation

August

N

1
11-15
19
2
2

s

= o

First Day of School: High School Students (sTRHS)
1st - 8th Grade: First Day of School (sF, VDLE, EMS)
Faculty Meeting

Pre-K/K Assessments

Pre-K/K - 1st Day of School

BOY Assessments (1st - 10th Grades)

VDLE - Meet the Teacher Night

SF - Meet the Teacher Night

EMS & STR - Meet the Teacher Night

September

N o=

1
18
26
9/29 - 10/2

N

Labor Day (No School)

Faculty Meeting

First Quarter Progress Reports

VDLE - Hispanic Heritage Celebration
SF - Hispanic Heritage Celebration
Interim | Assessments

October

9/29 - 10/2

w

3-6

® ~

13

15
15
16
2
3
3

= o ©

Interim | Assessments
1st Quarter Ends
Fall Break (No School)
Network PD Day #1 (No School for Students)
2nd Quarter Begins
Faculty Meeting
VDLE - Report Card Conferences
SF Report Card Conferences
EMS - Hispanic Heritage Celebration
EMS & STR - Report Card Conferences
SF - Fall Fest
VDLE - Fall Fest
EMS - Fall Fest
November

NN oW

-
=y

13
2
2
24-28

N o

-

15-18
16
17

18

1
12/22 -1/2

©

Faculty Meeting

2nd Quarter Progress Reports

STR - Fall Fest

SF, VDLE, EMS - Spelling Bee (Class Level)
Veterans Day

Fall Family Literacy Night (All Schools)

SF, VDLE, EMS - Spelling Bee (School Level)
Thanksgiving

Thanksgiving Break (No School)

December
Faculty Meeting
Interim Il Assessments
2nd Quarter Ends
3rd Quarter Begins, SF Winter Holiday Celebration
SF - Fall Family Numeracy Night
VDLE - Winter Holiday Celebration
VDLE - Fall Family Numeracy Night
Network PD Day #2 (No School for Students)
Winter Break (No School)

No School - Holiday Break

Network Professional Development (PD)

January

Su M Tu Sa

3
4 5 6 10
1 12 13 17
18 [JEEH 20 24
25 26 27 31

February 2026

Su Tu W Th F Sa

T2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 [EEW 14
N 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 [§P]

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

March 2026

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

T 2l s 4 s s |7
8 9 10 1 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 | 20 | 21
22 23 24 | 25 26 27 28
29 30 | 31

April 2026

Su M Tu w Th F Sa
PEEREREN : K
s INEAENENED

12 B8N 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

May 2026

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1] 2
sl s s 7 8 9
10 1M 12 | 13 | 14 15 | 16
17 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23

2 Bl 25 27 2 20 | 30
31

June 2026

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

123 45 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 |16 | 17 | 18 [N 20
21 22 | 23 24 | 25 | 26 27
28 29 30

January
1-2 Winter Break
5 Network PD Day #3 (No School for Students)
6 Students Return
13 VDLE - Report Card Conferences
14 EMS & STR - Report Card Conferences
15 SF - Report Card Conferences
19 Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No School)
20-23 Science Fair Week (All Schools)
29 VDLE - TET Fest
30  SF-TETFest
EMS - Black History Program
February
2 Faculty Meeting
6 3rd Quarter Progress Reports
3-6 Interim IIl Assessments
10 VDLE & SF - Love of Literacy Parent Night
1 Early Dismissal
12 Early Dismissal
EMS - TET Fest
VDLE - Black History Parade
SF - Black History Program
13-20 Mardi Gras Break (No School)
March
2 Faculty Meeting
" 3rd Quarter Ends
12 4th Quarter Begins
24 EMS & STR Report Card Conferences
25 VDLE - Report Card Conferences
26 SF - Report Card Conferences
April
5 Easter
3-10  Spring Break (No School)
13 Faculty Meeting
17 4th Quarter Progress Reports
22 -29 LEAP 2025 Assessments (Grade 3rd -11th)
May
4 Faculty Meeting
4-8 Teacher Appreciation Week
7-8  SF (7th) & EMS (8th) - Spring Fest
8 Last Day of School for 8th & 12th Grade
10 Mother's Day
" SF - PK, K, & 5th Grade Promotional Exercises
12 VDLE - Spring Fest
13 8th Grade Promotional Exercise
14 VDLE - PK, K, & 5th Grade Promotional Exercises
15 STR - Senior Graduation
20 Last Day of School for ALL Students
22 Last Day for 10 Month Employees
25 Memorial Day (No School)
26 Summer School Begins
29 Last Day for 10.5 Month Employees
June
5 Last Day for 11 Month Employees
19 Juneteenth Holiday (No School)
21 Father's Day

1/2 Day



