









2025 - 2026 Einstein Charter Schools Network Calendar

Start Time: 8:00 am - End Time: 3:30 pm Updated: July 17, 2025

		Ji	uly 202	25		
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

July 2025						
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

	August 2025					
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

		Sept	ember	2025		
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

		Oct	ober 2	025		
Su	M	Tu	w	Th	F	Sa
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

		Nove	ember	2025		
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

		Dece	ember	2025		
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	uu., _	0_0		
4 No School - Independence Day	Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
7 11 Month Employees Return					1	2	3
14 10.5 Month Employees Return	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
14-18 New Teacher Orientation & Classroom Set-Up	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
21 All Teachers/Staff Return (10 Month Employees)	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
21-31 Beginning of the Year PD (21st - 31st)	25	26	27	28	29	30	31
29 EMS & STR Student Orientation							
30 VDLE Student Orientation							
31 SF Student Orientation							

	August
1	First Day of School: High School Students (STRHS)
4	1st - 8th Grade: First Day of School (SF, VDLE, EMS)
4	Faculty Meeting
5-8	Pre-K/K Assessments
11	Pre-K/K - 1st Day of School
11-15	BOY Assessments (1st - 10th Grades)
19	VDLE - Meet the Teacher Night
20	SF - Meet the Teacher Night
21	EMS & STR - Meet the Teacher Night

	September
1	Labor Day (No School)
2	Faculty Meeting
12	First Quarter Progress Reports
18	VDLE - Hispanic Heritage Celebration
26	SF - Hispanic Heritage Celebration
9/29 - 10/2	Interim I Assessments

	October
9/29 - 10/2	Interim I Assessments
3	1st Quarter Ends
3-6	Fall Break (No School)
7	Network PD Day #1 (No School for Students)
8	2nd Quarter Begins
13	Faculty Meeting
14	VDLE - Report Card Conferences
15	SF Report Card Conferences
15	EMS - Hispanic Heritage Celebration
16	EMS & STR - Report Card Conferences

29 SF - Fall Fest 30 VDI F - Fall Fest 31 EMS - Fall Fest

	November
3	Faculty Meeting
7	2nd Quarter Progress Reports
7	STR - Fall Fest
10	SF, VDLE, EMS - Spelling Bee (Class Level)
11	Veterans Day
13	Fall Family Literacy Night (All Schools)
20	SF, VDLE, EMS - Spelling Bee (School Level)
27	Thanksgiving

24-28 Thanksgiving Break (No School)

	December
1	Faculty Meeting
- 18	Interim II Assessments
16	2nd Quarter Ends
17	3rd Quarter Begins, SF Winter Holiday Celebration
	SF - Fall Family Numeracy Night
18	VDLE - Winter Holiday Celebration
	VDLE - Fall Family Numeracy Night

19 Network PD Day #2 (No School for Students)

12/22 -1/2 Winter Break (No School)

6 7 8 9 10 2 13 14 15 16 17
12 14 15 16 17
. 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 31

		Feb	ruary :	2026		
Su	M	Tu	w	Th	F	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28

		Ma	rch 20	26		
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				
			:1 20			

April 2026						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

	January
1-2	Winter Break
5	Network PD Day #3 (No School for Stud
6	Students Return
13	VDLE - Report Card Conferences
14	EMS & STR - Report Card Conference
15	SF - Report Card Conferences
19	Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No Scho

13	or - Report Gard Conferences
19	Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No School)
20-23	Science Fair Week (All Schools)
29	VDLE - TET Fest
30	SF - TET Fest
	EMS - Black History Program

2	Faculty Meeting
6	3rd Quarter Progress Reports
3-6	Interim III Assessments
10	VDLE & SF - Love of Literacy Parent Night
11	Early Dismissal
12	Early Dismissal
	EMS - TET Fest
	VDLE - Black History Parade
	SF - Black History Program

13-20 Mardi Gras Break (No School)

February

ch 20	26				March
W	Th	F	Sa	2	Faculty Meeting
4	5	6	7	11	3rd Quarter Ends
11	12	13	14	12	4th Quarter Begins
18	19	20	21	24	EMS & STR Report Card Confere
25	26	27	28	25	VDLE - Report Card Conferences
				26	SF - Report Card Conferences

April 2026							April
М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	5	Easter
		1	2	3	4	3-10	Spring Break (No School)
6	7	8	9	10	11	13	Faculty Meeting
13	14	15	16	17	18	17	4th Quarter Progress Reports
20	21	22	23	24	25	22 - 29	LEAP 2025 Assessments (Grade
27	28	29	30				

		N	lay 202	26		
Su	M	Tu	w	Th	F	Sa
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

а	4	Faculty Meeting
2	4-8	Teacher Appreciation Week
)	7-8	SF (7th) & EMS (8th) - Spring Fest
6	8	Last Day of School for 8th & 12th Grade
3	10	Mother's Day
0	11	SF - PK, K, & 5th Grade Promotional Exercises
	12	VDLE - Spring Fest
	13	8th Grade Promotional Exercise
	14	VDLE - PK, K, & 5th Grade Promotional Exercises
	15	STR - Senior Graduation
	20	Last Day of School for ALL Students
	22	Last Day for 10 Month Employees
	25	Memorial Day (No School)
	26	Summer School Begins
	29	Last Day for 10.5 Month Employees
		June
а	5	Last Day for 11 Month Employees
6	19	Juneteenth Holiday (No School)
3	21	Father's Day

May

June 2026						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

No School - Holiday Break Network Professional Development (PD)

Assessment(s) **Faculty Meeting**

1/2 Day